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21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 13,09 1 

10 Concei B 13,3 2 

17 Pieve di Bono 13,32 3 

7 Civezzano B 13,42 4 

2 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Filzi" B 13,46 5 

8 Cogolo - Passo Tonale - Vermiglio 13,48 6 

1 Arco "Segantini" 13,53 7 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 13,59 8 

23 Terlago A 13,61 9 

24 Terlago B 13,64 10 

4 Borgo Valsugana 13,65 11 

11 Drò 13,65 12 

22 Taio 13,66 13 

3 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Flizi" C 13,68 14 

16 Molina - Cavalese 13,68 15 

5 Campo Lomaso 13,75 16 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 13,81 17 

27 Varone 13,83 18 

25 Tesero 13,85 19 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  13,9 20 

6 Civezzano A 14,07 21 

9 Concei A 14,12 22 

15 Lizzana "Guella" 14,21 23 

19 Pinzolo 14,22 24 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 14,38 25 

28 Volano 14,47 26 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  14,6 27 

18 Pieve Tesino 15,5 28 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Il Coordinatore di EFS – prof. Giuseppe Cosmi - 0461/491484 – 335/7770419 - giuseppe.cosmi@provincia.tn.it 

 

 
 

Festa PROMOSPORT 
16 maggio 2018 

CENTRO SPORTIVO TRILACUM 
VALLELAGHI 

PALLACANESTRO 

 

 

 

 

N° Classi 

P
a

lla
c
a

n
e

s
tr

o
 

P
u

n
ti
/C

la
s
s
if
ic

a
 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  33 1 

21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 25 2 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 25 3 

27 Varone 24 4 

25 Tesero 21 5 

19 Pinzolo 21 6 

18 Pieve Tesino 21 7 

1 Arco "Segantini" 20 8 

3 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Flizi" C 20 9 

16 Molina - Cavalese 19 10 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 19 11 

17 Pieve di Bono 17 12 

24 Terlago B 17 13 

28 Volano 17 14 

4 Borgo Valsugana 16 15 

22 Taio 16 16 

7 Civezzano B 15 17 

8 Cogolo - Passo Tonale - Vermiglio 15 18 

23 Terlago A 15 19 

11 Drò 15 20 

6 Civezzano A 15 21 

15 Lizzana "Guella" 15 22 

9 Concei A 14 23 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  14 24 

10 Concei B 13 25 

2 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Filzi" B 13 26 

5 Campo Lomaso 13 27 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 10 28  
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11 Drò 22,43 1 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 25,5 2 

10 Concei B 37,5 3 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 37,81 4 

4 Borgo Valsugana 38,53 5 

1 Arco "Segantini" 38,7 6 

9 Concei A 39,25 7 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  39,3 8 

2 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Filzi" B 39,39 9 

21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 39,86 10 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  40,57 11 

5 Campo Lomaso 42,56 12 

6 Civezzano A 42,77 13 

16 Molina - Cavalese 42,86 14 

8 Cogolo - Passo Tonale - Vermiglio 42,87 15 

28 Volano 42,88 16 

27 Varone 43,44 17 

25 Tesero 44,46 18 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 44,83 19 

17 Pieve di Bono 45,16 20 

23 Terlago A 45,67 21 

3 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Flizi" C 45,9 22 

18 Pieve Tesino 46,1 23 

7 Civezzano B 46,61 24 

24 Terlago B 46,64 25 

22 Taio 47 26 

19 Pinzolo 47,27 27 

15 Lizzana "Guella" 48,85 28  
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15 Lizzana "Guella" 2,64 1 

24 Terlago B 2,54 2 

27 Varone 2,5 3 

1 Arco "Segantini" 2,47 4 

23 Terlago A 2,46 5 

16 Molina - Cavalese 2,45 6 

11 Drò 2,43 7 

21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 2,27 8 

19 Pinzolo 2,26 9 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 2,19 10 

5 Campo Lomaso 2,19 11 

28 Volano 2,12 12 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 2,11 13 

18 Pieve Tesino 2,1 14 

3 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Flizi" C 2,09 15 

6 Civezzano A 2,07 16 

25 Tesero 2,07 17 

4 Borgo Valsugana 2,06 18 

2 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Filzi" B 2,04 19 

17 Pieve di Bono 2,04 20 

10 Concei B 2 21 

9 Concei A 2 22 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  2 23 

7 Civezzano B 2 24 

22 Taio 2 25 

8 Cogolo - Passo Tonale - Vermiglio 1,96 26 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  1,8 27 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 1,78 28 
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2 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Filzi" B 6 1 

27 Varone 5 2 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 5 3 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  5 4 

11 Drò 4 5 

28 Volano 4 6 

21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 3 7 

19 Pinzolo 3 8 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 2 9 

3 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Flizi" C 2 10 

25 Tesero 2 11 

9 Concei A 2 12 

8 Cogolo - Passo Tonale - Vermiglio 2 13 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 2 14 

15 Lizzana "Guella" 1 15 

24 Terlago B 1 16 

1 Arco "Segantini" 1 17 

23 Terlago A 1 18 

16 Molina - Cavalese 1 19 

5 Campo Lomaso 1 20 

18 Pieve Tesino 1 21 

17 Pieve di Bono 1 22 

22 Taio 1 23 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  1 24 

6 Civezzano A 0 25 

4 Borgo Valsugana 0 26 

10 Concei B 0 27 

7 Civezzano B 0 28  
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1 Arco "Segantini" 37,88 1 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 38,53 2 

9 Concei A 38,57 3 

5 Campo Lomaso 38,62 4 

25 Tesero 39,15 5 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  40,19 6 

24 Terlago B 40,27 7 

6 Civezzano A 40,69 8 

21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 41,05 9 

17 Pieve di Bono 41,2 10 

27 Varone 41,27 11 

16 Molina - Cavalese 42,3 12 

7 Civezzano B 42,54 13 

10 Concei B 43 14 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 43,05 15 

19 Pinzolo 43,11 16 

22 Taio 43,3 17 

23 Terlago A 43,77 18 

4 Borgo Valsugana 44,06 19 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 44,3 20 

18 Pieve Tesino 44,5 21 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  44,7 22 

8 Cogolo - Passo Tonale - Vermiglio 44,78 23 

11 Drò 45,21 24 

28 Volano 47,94 25 

15 Lizzana "Guella" 49,07 26 

3 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Flizi" C 49,5 27 

2 Borgo Sacco Rovereto "Filzi" B 51,04 28  
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TOTALE 
PUNTI 

CLASSIF. 
FINALE 

21 Rovereto "Dame inglesi" 13,09 1     25 2 39,86 10 2,27 8 3 7 41,05 9     37 1 

20 Revò - Sanzeno 13,59 8     25 3 25,5 2 2,11 13 2 9 38,53 2     37 2 

1 Arco "Segantini" 13,53 7     20 8 38,7 6 2,47 4 1 17 37,88 1     43 3 

27 Varone 13,83 18     24 4 43,44 17 2,5 3 5 2 41,27 11     55 4 

12 Isera "Montalcini"  13,9 20     33 1 40,57 11 2 23 5 4 40,19 6     65 5 

14 Lavis "Grazioli" 13,81 17     19 11 37,81 4 2,19 10 5 3 44,3 20     65 6 

11 Drò 13,65 12     15 20 22,43 1 2,43 7 4 5 45,21 24     69 7 

24 Terlago B 13,64 10     17 13 46,64 25 2,54 2 1 16 40,27 7     73 8 

25 Tesero 13,85 19     21 5 44,46 18 2,07 17 2 11 39,15 5     75 9 

16 Molina - Cavalese 13,68 15     19 10 42,86 14 2,45 6 1 19 42,3 12     76 10 

17 Pieve di Bono 13,32 3     17 12 45,16 20 2,04 20 1 22 41,2 10     87 10 

2 Borgo Sacco Rov. "Filzi" B 13,46 5     13 26 39,39 9 2,04 19 6 1 51,04 28     88 12 

9 Concei A 14,12 22     14 23 39,25 7 2 22 2 12 38,57 3     89 12 

5 Campo Lomaso 13,75 16     13 27 42,56 12 2,19 11 1 20 38,62 4     90 12 

19 Pinzolo 14,22 24     21 6 47,27 27 2,26 9 3 8 43,11 16     90 15 

23 Terlago A 13,61 9     15 19 45,67 21 2,46 5 1 18 43,77 18     90 16 

10 Concei B 13,3 2     13 25 37,5 3 2 21 0 27 43 14     92 17 

4 Borgo Valsugana 13,65 11     16 15 38,53 5 2,06 18 0 26 44,06 19     94 18 

3 Borgo Sacco Rov. "Filzi" C 13,68 14     20 9 45,9 22 2,09 15 2 10 49,5 27     97 19 

28 Volano 14,47 26     17 14 42,88 16 2,12 12 4 6 47,94 25     99 20 

8 Cogolo - Tonale - Vermiglio 13,48 6     15 18 42,87 15 1,96 26 2 13 44,78 23     101 21 

6 Civezzano A 14,07 21     15 21 42,77 13 2,07 16 0 25 40,69 8     104 22 

7 Civezzano B 13,42 4     15 17 46,61 24 2 24 0 28 42,54 13     110 23 

18 Pieve Tesino 15,5 28     21 7 46,1 23 2,1 14 1 21 44,5 21     114 24 

15 Lizzana "Guella" 14,21 23     15 22 48,85 28 2,64 1 1 15 49,07 26     115 25 

22 Taio 13,66 13     16 16 47 26 2 25 1 23 43,3 17     120 26 

13 Lases - Segonzano - Sover 14,38 25     10 28 44,83 19 1,78 28 2 14 43,05 15     129 27 

26 Vallarsa "Cavallin"  14,6 27     14 24 39,3 8 1,8 27 1 24 44,7 22     132 28 
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1^: “Dame inglesi” ROVERETO 
 


